
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A
Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)
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Semifinales A
Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)

Meyer, Alfredo (River Plate)
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Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
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4tos de Final A
Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)

Van Lerberghe, Carlos (River Plate)
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Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)
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Zona B
Meyer, Alfredo (River Plate)

Alvarez, José (Peretz)
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Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)

Van Lerberghe, Carlos (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 4

  1

 -1

Meyer, Alfredo (River Plate)
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Van Lerberghe, Carlos (River Plate)

Alvarez, José (Peretz)
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Meyer, Alfredo (River Plate)

Van Lerberghe, Carlos (River Plate)
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Casanova, Eduardo (Peretz)

Alvarez, José (Peretz)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 3

11

 6

  1

 -1

Zona A
Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
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Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)

Monte, Juan (River Plate)
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Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Monte, Juan (River Plate)
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Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)

Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)
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Lipinsky, Alberto (River Plate)

Grebnicoff, Luis (Peretz)
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Schneider, Miguel (Peretz)

Monte, Juan (River Plate)
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